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Wohnen

Kochen/Essen

WC

Terrasse

SNR

20,57 qm

17,0 qm

1,49 qm

(11,68) / 5,84 qm

4,95 qm

Flur

Schlafen

Zimmer

Duschbad

2,65 qm

15,94 qm

10,72 qm

3,70 qm

8

WOHNUNG 4

WoFl:  77,91 qm

friedensstrasse 5_erd- und dachgeschoss mittelhaus
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